10
11
12

13

14

15

16
17

Application
Id

Agent Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode

CPV
Status

Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Caseld

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

lo
Comment

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000OEYp020AD
R001356132
Chandrashekhar Jagwanta Singh

Room no5447devnagershitlachaalbilalpadhashanto Bhuvan
vidyavardhischoolnalashoparaeast,
balalpada+maharastra+Maharashtra+401209

8850591525

Maharashtra 401208

Negative

Customer Not Available & GPS Pincode Mismatch
Residential

19.4258858
72.8373295
39819

2025-07-25

16:01:16

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT ROOM
NO5447DEVNAGERSHITLACHAALBILALPADHASHANTO BHUVAN
VIDYAVARDHISCHOOLNALASHOPARAEAST,
BALALPADA+MAHARASTRA+MAHARASHTRA+401209 ON 25-07-2025
16:01:16. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND
NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE
NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

2025-07-22
15:15:25



18 residence_photo_with_name_plate

+8WR Ma R/I*
25 07 202503: 59 44 Pi
19.425881.72 8373295
Pincode : 4012

19 residence_photo_with_applicant

CRGP+8WR, Manevale R/Iada' Nalasopara Eas
25-07-202503:59:55 P

19.4259235 72 83731 79
Pincode : 4012




20 residence_photo_with_agent

"m

Pancha%'at Naga Manvel Pada, Manevale

25-07-2025 03 :00:T1P

19.4258899 72 837339
Pincode : 4012

21 residence_photo_with_inside_household

CRGP+9X3 Manevale |;Jada Nalasopara East
25-07-2025 04:00:2

19.4259178 72 33731 -¥4
Pincode : 4012
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22 residence_photo_outside

CRGP+9X3, Manevale I!‘Jrada, Nalasopara East
25-07-2025 04:00:39 PM
19.4259118,72.8373203

Pincode : 401208

23 Photo with Agent

A

CRGP+9X3 Manevale |;Jada, Nalasopara East
25-07-2025 04:00:54 PM
19.4259557,72.8373122

Pincode : 401208




24 Photo of ID Proof

# e eIl

f‘\/——r\l

CRGP+9X3 Manevale I!‘Jada Nalasopara Eas
25-07-2025104:01:03

19.4259684 72 8373092
Pincode ;4012

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 25-07-2025 16:01:16

5 Name of the person doing Field SAHIL PHULCHAND
Verification(FV) CHOURASIYA

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




