

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EYp020AD
2	Agent Id	R001356132
3	Customer Name	Chandrashekhar Jagwanta Singh
4	Address	Room no5447devnagershitlachaalbilalpadhashanto Bhuvan vidyavardhischoolnalashoparaeast, balalpada+maharastra+Maharashtra+401209
5	Contact Number	8850591525
6	Pincode	Maharashtra 401208
7	CPV Status	Negative
8	Remarks	Customer Not Available & GPS Pincode Mismatch
9	Verification Type	Residential
10	Latitude	19.4258858
11	Longitude	72.8373295
12	Case Id	39819
13	Date Of Report	2025-07-25
14	Time Of Report	16:01:16
15	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT ROOM NO5447DEVNAGERSHITLACHAALBILALPADHASHANTO BHUVAN VIDYAVARDHISCHOOLNALASHOPARAEST, BALALPADA+MAHARAstra+MAHARASHTRA+401209 ON 25-07-2025 16:01:16. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

16	Date of Allocation	2025-07-22
17	Time of Allocation	15:15:25

18 residence_photo_with_name_plate



19 residence_photo_with_applicant



20 residence_photo_with_agent



21 residence_photo_with_inside_household



22 residence_photo_outside



23 Photo with Agent



24 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	25-07-2025 16:01:16
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	SAHIL PHULCHAND CHOURASIYA
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

